REAR LOAD
Chang ing  the  Indus t r y™
AMERICAN CHANGER®
AC2225 Bill Changer
SERVICE HUGE  PRODUCT LINE FAST SHIP
World class customer
service & support
Large variety of front

notes. Right holds 700 notes
41° to 122° Fahrenheit or 5° to 50° Celsius
Cabinet Dimensions + Weight ***
Heater  | AC1061-HTR  Internal electric strip heater. Freeze protection.
High Security Lock & Key  |  AC1095 -D2 (2) Medeco brand Locks & Keys with hardened steel/special key
Electronic Coin Acceptor  |  AC2066.5 IDX brand high security, electronic coin acceptor
T-Handle  |  AC5080-QSPINS Drill Resistant T-Handles
Remote Access Kit  |  AC8001-FRA-KIT Monitor machine status of an American Changer. Allows for remote
auditing, including cash in, credit card transactions, and total sales.
An alert will be sent if the machine experiences a failure. Allows
remote payouts from a machine
Custom Faceplate |  AC2011.2-UPG Customizable and custom cut faceplate
Divider | AC2225-DIV Extension Divider for when dispensing two types of coins
Micro Coin Acceptor |  AC2067
CPI Recycler  |  AC9003.1-REC-50 CPI Recycler w/ 500 note stacker
CPI Recycler w/ 700 note stackerCPI Recycler  |  AC9003.1-REC-700
CPI Recycler  |  AC9003.1-REC-1000 CPI Recycler w/ 1000 note stacker
CPI Validator  | AC9003.7-500 CPI Validator w/ 500 note stacker
CPI Validator  | AC9003.7-700 CPI Validator w/ 700 note stacker
Allows machine to accept quarters
CPI Validator |  AC9003.7-1000 CPI Validator w/ 1000 note stacker
*Stacker capacity is based on USA banknote - 6.21" L x 2.61 W" (0.0043" thick) or 5.5956 L x 6.6294 W cm. Weight: 1 gram. ACC unilaterally determines brand of
Validator. **Hopper capacity is based on 2014 USA Quarter size (0.955” or 1.75mm, weight 0.182 Troy ounces or 5.670 grams) or USA $1 coin (1.043” or 26.5 mm,
weight 0.260 Troy ounces or 8.100 grams). Hopper capacities increase or decrease depending on coin size ***Dimensions and weights are estimates measured
by ACC prior to packaging or shipment. American Changer is not responsible for typos/errors and reserves the right to correct any error or omission. Warranty: